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Position

Parks Superintendent

Director Of Parks & Recreation

Senior Park Ranger
Administrative Assistant C
Senior Park Ranger
Part-Time Parks Aide
Part-Time Parks Aide
Part-Time Parks Aide
Part-Time Parks Aide
Part-Time Parks Aide
Part-Time Parks Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin
Parks Admin

Total Wages

$121,737
$103,923
$67,067
$49,606
$48,916
$22,837
$12,056
$11,765
$11,393
$10,338
$8,988



