	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Parks Superintendent		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$121,737
2.	Director Of Parks & Recreation		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$103,923
3.	Senior Park Ranger		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$67,067
4.	Administrative Assistant C		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$49,606
5.	Senior Park Ranger		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$48,916
6.	Part-Time Parks Aide		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$22,837
7.	Part-Time Parks Aide		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$12,056
8.	Part-Time Parks Aide		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$11,765
9.	Part-Time Parks Aide		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$11,393
10.	Part-Time Parks Aide		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$10,338
11.	Part-Time Parks Aide		Merced Irrigation District	Parks Admin	\$8,988